
Office of the Adams County Commissioners 
117 Baltimore St., Room 201, Gettysburg, PA  17325-2391 

PHONE (717) 337-9820 · FAX (717) 334-2091 
Commissioners: Randy L. Phiel, James E. Martin, Marty Karsteter Qually   
Chief Clerk: Paula V. Neiman  |  County Administrator: Steven A. Nevada 

Solicitor: Molly R. Mudd, Esquire 
 
 
 
 

2026 HOLIDAYS 
 
 
 
 
 The Adams County Commissioners in concurrence with the Courts, 
approved the following 2026 Holidays during their meeting held Wednesday, June 
11, 2025: 
 
 

New Year’s Day    Thursday, January 1, 2026 
Martin Luther King, Jr., Day  Monday, January 19, 2026 
Presidents’ Day    Monday, February 16, 2026 
Good Friday     Friday, April 3, 2026 
Memorial Day    Monday, May 25, 2026 
Independence Day Observed  Friday, July 3, 2026 
Labor Day     Monday, September 7, 2026 
Columbus Day    Monday, October 12, 2026 
Veterans’ Day    Wednesday, November 11, 2026 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, November 26, 2026 
Thanksgiving Day Holiday  Friday, November 27, 2026 
Christmas Holiday    Thursday, December 24, 2026 
Christmas Day    Friday, December 25, 2026 

 


